
 Library Closed - from 1pm Sat 14 June 

LIBRARY PROGRAMS
DURING RELOCATION

 Litchfield Council Chambers 
7 Bees Creek Rd Bees Creek

      HDVG*
under the trees 

Thurs 19 June 10.30 am  

Fri 20 June 10.30 am 

Bunnings Craft @ 
HDVG Community Hall Fri 11 July 10:30 am

Wed 16 July 10.30 am

 23 June - 11 July  Flyer available
all activity details

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

      HDVG 
under the trees 

Thurs 17 July 10.30 am  

Thurs 24 July 10.30 am  

Wed 23 July 10.30 am

Wed 30 July 10.30 am

Thurs 31 July 10.30 am  

Fri 18 July 10.30 am 

Wed 18 June 10.30 am  

 Litchfield Council Chambers 
7 Bees Creek Rd Bees Creek

 Library Opens Coolalinga Central early August TBC

      *HDVG = Humpty Doo Village Green (in park/playground) Find us set up under the trees 


